CHJ  Series
 High temperature at 125℃
 Load life 1,000 to 5,000 hours
◆ SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics
Category Temperature Range -40 ~ +125℃
Working Voltage Range 10 ~ 450Vdc
Capacitance Range 3.3 ~ 1,000 μF

94
CHJ  Series
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM ( Example : 16V 100µF )
 STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
ESR.
(Ωmax/
20℃,
100kHz)
Rated
Ripple
current
(mArms/
125℃,
100kHz)
Part Number
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
ESR.
(Ωmax/
20℃,
100kHz)
Rated
Ripple
current
(mArms/
125℃,
100kHz)
Part Number
10
(1A)
100 6.3×7.7 2.3 72 CHJ1A101MCB6377
35
(1V)
100 10×10.5 0.7 151 CHJ1V101MCB10A5
220 8×10.5 1.0 136 CHJ1A221MCB08A5 220 10×12.5 0.5 260 CHJ1V221MCB10C5
330 10×10.5 0.7 188 CHJ1A331MCB10A5 220 12.5×13.5 0.14 750 CHJ1V221MCB12D5
470 10×12.5 0.5 300 CHJ1A471MCB10C5 330 12.5×13.5 0.14 750 CHJ1V331MCB12D5
1000 12.5×13.5 0.14 750 CHJ1A102MCB12D5 470 12.5×16 0.11 900 CHJ1V471MCB1216
1000 12.5×16 0.11 1000 CHJ1A102MCB1216
50
(1H)
10 6.3×5.8 3.3 38 CHJ1H100MCB6358
16
(1C)
47 6.3×5.8 3.3 43 CHJ1C470MCB6358 10 6.3×7.7 2.3 50 CHJ1H100MCB6377
100 8×10.5 1.0 115 CHJ1C101MCB08A5 22 6.3×7.7 2.3 50 CHJ1H220MCB6377
220 10×10.5 0.7 175 CHJ1C221MCB10A5 33 8×10.5 1.0 83 CHJ1H330MCB08A5
330 10×12.5 0.5 280 CHJ1C331MCB10C5 47 10×10.5 0.7 111 CHJ1H470MCB10A5
470 12.5×13.5 0.14 750 CHJ1C471MCB12D5 100 12.5×13.5 0.23 550 CHJ1H101MCB12D5
680 12.5×13.5 0.14 750 CHJ1C681MCB12D5 220 12.5×13.5 0.23 550 CHJ1H221MCB12D5
25
(1E)
33 6.3×5.8 3.3 45 CHJ1E330MCB6358 330 12.5×16 0.18 700 CHJ1H331MCB1216
47 6.3×7.7 2.3 68 CHJ1E470MCB6377
63
(1J)
10 6.3×7.7 2.3 42 CHJ1J100MCB6377
100 8×10.5 1.0 126 CHJ1E101MCB08A5 22 8×10.5 1.0 56 CHJ1J220MCB08A5
220 10×10.5 0.7 211 CHJ1E221MCB10A5 33 10×10.5 0.7 77 CHJ1J330MCB10A5
330 10×10.5 0.6 200 CHJ1E331MCB10A5 47 10×12.5 0.45 150 CHJ1J470MCB10C5
330 10×12.5 0.5 270 CHJ1E331MCB10C5 100 12.5×13.5 0.25 500 CHJ1J101MCB12D5
330 12.5×13.5 0.14 750 CHJ1E331MCB12D5 220 12.5×16 0.20 600 CHJ1J221MCB1216
470 12.5×13.5 0.14 750 CHJ1E471MCB12D5
100
(2A)
10 8×10.5 1.3 53 CHJ2A100MCB08A5
35
(1V)
10 6.3×5.8 3.3 38 CHJ1V100MCB6358 22 10×10.5 0.70 63 CHJ2A220MCB10A5
22 6.3×5.8 3.3 39 CHJ1V220MCB6358 33 10×12.5 0.45 130 CHJ2A330MCB10C5
33 6.3×7.7 2.3 62 CHJ1V330MCB6377 47 12.5×13.5 0.33 450 CHJ2A470MCB12D5
47 8×10.5 1.0 92 CHJ1V470MCB08A5 68 12.5×16 0.26 550 CHJ2A680MCB1216
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)

120Hz)
Part Number
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
Rated Ripple
current
(mArms/
 125℃,
120Hz)
Part Number
160 (2C) 10 12.5×13.5 100 CHJ2C100MCB12D5 400 (2G) 4.7 12.5×13.5 65 CHJ2G4R7MCB12D5
200 (2D) 10 12.5×13.5 100 CHJ2D100MCB12D5 450 (2W) 3.3 12.5×16 70 CHJ2W3R3MCB1216
250 (2E) 10 12.5×16 110 CHJ2E100MCB1216
 RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
Frequency Multipliers
Vdc Cap(µF)
Frequency (Hz)